cui.com
date 12/09/2021
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  VBM-70 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• universal input range (90 ~ 264 Vac)
• wide operating temperature range (-40 to +85 C)
• ultra-low profile (17 mm)
• Class B emissions; no external components required
• over temperature, over voltage, over current, and short circuit protections
• low no-load power consumption (150 mW)
RoHS
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency2
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VBM-70-12 12 5.83 70.0 120 88.0
VBM-70-24 24 2.92 70.0 240 88.5
VBM-70-36 36 1.94 69.8 360 89.0
VBM-70-48 48 1.46 70.0 480 89.5
Notes: 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 10 uF aluminum electrolytic capacitor and 0.1 uF ceramic capacitor on the output.
                 2. Measured at 230 Vac, full load, and 25°C.
                 3. All specifications measured at: Ta=25°C, 230 Vac input voltage and 60% rated output load, unless otherwise specified.
VBM-70 - XX - X